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

CHRIS SORENSEN 
REALTY

 FR 5*440L 
iusintss Properties 

Fer Sale or Lease 96

NEAR NEW M-1, 1SOO square teet. 
(For rent). 5W F. Meyer Lane, 
Radondo Beach (Corner ifOth St.) 
FR 9-692* FR 52314

JOx.*TVrORE~aidg. Ml zone. Re­ 
tail district. Parking, 150 mo. 
2111 W. Lomlta Blvd. FA I-I4W.

district. Parking. DA 4 7476. 
7711 W. Lomita Blvrl. FA 1-2490.

Apartment! fer Rent 
(Unfurnithed) 119

LARGE 1 bedroom, t baths, r^r- 
nets, draper *  huflt-inv JI90- 
2 bedroem $110. C.lo-.e to schools 
A thanninn Terrene*.

FR 1-7531 or FR S-717A

UPPER, 2 bdrm. flat. Water pd. 
No pets. Smell chilrden O.K. 

1061 13th St., San Pedro.

LG. I BR., newly painted, water 
pd., ? children O.K., no pets. 
143 Lagoon, Wllmlnpton DA 5-0575

1 BEDROOM unfurnished apart­ 
ment with garage. 4 blocks from 
downtown Torrance. J70f Cabrillo 
Avenue. 336-5319.

$45-$70 1-BEDROOM front apart- 
m*nt In duplex Adults. 
4036 W. 14?nd St. OR 7-3114.

$40 - APT.. ROOMY. CHILDREN. 
1670 R«don-'o 6-h. H'--1 ., Gar- 
dcna. FA 0-J110, TE 3-9867.

N E W~? Bedroom~Apertmenf r»10o7 
garage, built - Int. carpets & 
drapes 7?iA Carnegie Ln., Re- 
donde. 379-4647.

975. w'garage, water, trash pd., 3 
blocks to downtown Torrance. 
1111 Cabrillo FA 1-7034

TORRANCE
PRESS

WANT ADS
DA 5-1515

 lout- for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 1U

$110 MONTH
J Bedroom and den. Wall 1o wall 
carpeting, disposal, dining room, 

2 car garage, fenced yard. 
2.1073 Berendo, Torrance

_ 7-3407
$W~RENT OR OPTION TO BUY'1 

3 bedroom   Fenced. Children, 
pets.

RAPID RENTALS 
PL 4-31*4 DA 4-1534

$65. ALONE ON LOT. 7 bedrooW,
nice area. Children, net* OK.

RAPID RENTALS 
PL 4-3194 DA 4-1534

j>0. REDECORATED. 2 bedroom. 
Alone on lot. Garage. Children, 
pets.

RAPID RENTALS 
PL 4-3194 DA 4-1534

Houstt for Rant 
(Furnished) 117

$35. UTILITIES PAID. Rustic one 
bedroom. Fenced Tots O.K.

RAPID RENTALS 
PL 4-3194 DA 4-1534

~277 WEEK. UtiTmes P«ld. 2 bed­ 
room trailer, also, 1 bedroom. 
Tots, pets.

RAPID RENTALS 
PL 4-3194 DA 4-1534

»75. LARGE one bedroom duplex. 
Furnished. Close to shopping cen­ 
ter. 31?3 4 E. Carson.

TE 4-01.58 or DA 4-1637.

180. REDECORATED. 2 bedrooms. 
Fenced. Tots, pets. Good area.

RAPID RENTALS 
PL 43194 DA 4-1534

Now Available The New

IL POMPEII
BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED 

Furnished Single Apartments

FROM $95
INCLUDING UTILITIES

ENJOY THE "COUNTRY CLUB ATMOSPHERE"
AT THE IL rOMPEII:

t) PUTTING GREEN » ROMAN POOL * SUN DECK
« TREE SHADED PATIOS * BBQ COOKOUT AREA

« LARGE RECREATION ROOM FOR CONGENIAL
"GET-TO-GETHERS"

3655 ARTESIA BLVD.

TORRANCE
Between Prairie and Crenshaw Blvd.

ONE LONG BLOCK TO SAN DIEGO FREEWAY

TO BUY, SELL OR 
EXCHANGE, USE 

CLASSIFIED ADS

for Rent 
" nfurniih«d)

"IMPERIAL
1 Gr 2 Bdrm. $99 Up

750 TO OVER 1000 SQ. FT.

730 W. 214th St.
(Three hlocks to Harbor Freeway,
2 minutes to San Diego FrttVMV.
Near Harbor Genera! Hospnai.
Secluded, very spacious arpuna.
Only 18 units in area. Very finest) 

W BRAND NEW DELUXE 
iy SOME 7 BATHS 
, - HEATED POOL 
X MARBLE PULLMANS 
<S NYLON CARPET-DRAPES 
VV INSULATfcD-THERMO HEAT 
Jr SNACK BAR BUILT-INS 
yy EXTRA CARPORTS 
Jv SEPARATE DINING AREA 
X ADULTS-NO PETS

Free Utilities
Large 2 Bedroom, Furnished in Maple 
Large 2 Bedroom, Unfurnished, or 
1 Bedroom and Convertible Den.

THIS BUILDING INCLUDES BUILT-INS, CARPETS.t PRAPES,
CARPORTS, WASHER AND DRYER, AND IS INSULATED.

NO SMALL CHILDREN
FRONT APARTMENT IN NEW RUSTIC RANCH STYLE.
I UNIT ON QUIET RESIDENTIAL STREET. TREES.

mi 26001 CYPRESS STREET DA 3-0559

Coco Palms
Motel
and 

Apartments
SINGLE.* AND I BEDRM. 

FEATURES GALORE

Free TV. radio. M-ll. Deluxe car­ 
peting drapes decorator furnish­ 
ings, built-in stove ,oven, bar. 
G.E refrigerator, disposals, kitch­ 
en utensils, dishes. Colorful for­ 
mica kitchen-bath, heated pool, 
lovely landscaping. All utilities 
paid, gas lights, water.

Furniture) 136

* FINANCE CO. 
REPOSSESSIONS

V.UJf SELL

5 Rooms of Furnitur* 
Only $224 or $2.24 wk.

LIVING ROOM SUITE. TABLES, 
LAMPS. RUGS, 5 PC DINETT1 
SE1. TWIN BUNK BEDS, SET 
PILLOWS. SPREADS, SHF.ETS, 
SILVER WARE, DISHES, ELEC- 
TRIC REFRIGERATOR, GAS 
RANfiE, WASHER AND CRIB. 
ALL FOR f224 OR $2.74 WKLY. 
Open week day* * * p.m.. Tuee- 
day »nd Saturday * a.m.-* p.m.* 
Sundays 12 a.m. -5 p.m.

FA 8-7749 ; *22 - 50 Pe0j Week UP i FA 8-0930

$18.7.5 WEEK
$69.50 Month

i Bedroom 
Lerqo Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus 
20613 S

$95-$120
Downtown Torrance

On* anrt two bedrooms, bteted 
pool, tiled kitchen, built In ranse. 
disposal, carpeting and drapev 
Laundrv room, hot wattr fur­ 

nished. Child OK. 71« Amapola. 
a
375-5287

$90 Per Month up 
2445 Pocific Coast Hwy.
(One block East of Crenshaw Blvd.)

FRIENDLY FURNITURE 
Me? Torrance Blvd Torrane*

325-4330
and Board

RELEASE

125
24 HR CARE ter tenlor eitlitnt 

Men and Women. [ 
HAwthorne HI 4404

nished,

328-4539^ _ ____
"BRAND NEW

Mr rent o." l*asf, deluxe apt. 2 
hdrms. W to-w c»ip«tv, drapes, 
built-in range, disposal. Children 
O.K. 12*7 W. 24th, San Pedro. 

TE 1-0532 or TE 56671

Lge. Garage-type Build-
ing tor rent Suiteble tor max­ 
imum heighth vehicles. Ideal for

truck ' sales 
fices. Mockroom. 
lot. SttO nu

Call Dick OR 3-1447

operation. Of­ 
Large fenced

Leaving to? overseas, left 4 
rooms ot mode, n furniture and 
appliances m storage consisting 
of: stove. c'Oss-top refrigerator, 
7-piece dining room set, 11 piece* 
living room tet, 7 bedroom sets. 
bunk beds, automatic washer, 
Kirby vacuum cleaner and rue. 
Take over payment $11.67 month. 
Full balance $247.35.

Eastern Furniture
eMA Atlantic Avenue 

North Lonfl Beach

GA 3-9078
Also * Room G 1 Home 

Far Sele or Rent

OF'e ICE~FOR~f>ENT, 1100 sq. ft. 
Parking. *" »th M., San Pedra. 

TE M53I.

.- »' ch*st type. 
Practice Piano $100 (or t»efh far 
S1SO); 11 piec* rattan liv. room 
set, $150. TE 1-5*W. Eves   ».

LOMITA. New ? bedroom. Carpets, 
drapes, bullt-lns, washer space 
In kitchen. Completely sound­ 
proof, free hot water, garage. 
On* chhd OK, »»5. 25032 Oak 
Street. DA *-)!«.

SPACIOUS ? bedroom. Large clos­ 
ets, bullt-ins, disposal, garage. 
San Pedro. TE 1 J490, l-R. 7-1/08.

ti«.50 UP. 1 bedroom, fully carpet- 
 d. drapes, range, dKp., garage. 
Torrance. 371-7015. 20934 Amle. '

177.50? 1 BEDROOM. Modorn7~Tlle j 
kitchen & bath. Quiet. Adults. Vie. i
Ports 'O Call. San Pedro. , 

TC 22032. I

Apartments fer Rent 
(Furnithtd) 12C

 . i APT. SIZE WELBILT STOVE,  * 
Rentals, Miscellaneous 131 ! ceiient condition. ~»o.
_ ^ ._ _____ .. ..__, ... TE 3-M27.

RENT or lont term lease, 20x3« ft. j COFFEE TABLE, solid maple. Sa"

$87.50
Nicely furnished 1-bedroom. Beau­
ty Rest mattress. 1 »tery. Front
and raar entrance. Garage, spa-
claus lawns Adults.

JO-SANORA GARDEN COURTS
M*r, 1435 W 21»lh St.

FA 8-8502
NEWLY REDECORATED, 1 BDR. 

APT. Pool. Ww t.arpMing s. 
rtrapev »9> 1410 W. ??7th St., 
Torrance, Apt. I. Near western 
t> Seputveda. FR 1-7374.

bulldlno. Ml. Ideal for light man­ 
ufacturing, plenty of parking. 
Rear of 314 Island. Owner. Dial 
TE 2-7441 after 5 p.m.

Wanted to Rent ^JM

WANT TO RENT 

WILL LEASE
TWO BEDROOM FURNISHED 
HOUSE. WITHIN A RADIUS OF 
10 MILES (TORRANCE AREA). 
WILL PAY $85. MONTH.

PHONE TED 

DA 5-1515

round. Excellent condition. $23. 
322-3535.

NORGE REFRIGERATOR. Ideal 
for apt. $40. Also bedroom set. 

FR I-M74 FR 7-5037.

SACRIFICE beautiful queen six* 
bedroom set, made In Germany, 
$350. 1040 257nfl St., Harbor City. 

DA « 2259.

4-PIECE modern mahogany bed­ 
room set + mattress & springs  
reasonable. Excellent condition.

__ «DA M7«.
JMLIVING~ROOM~CHAIRS, Studio 

| couch, refrigerator, A-l cond.. 
' reasonable. Changing furniture. .. 
| TE 2-»697.

CORNER GROUP Beige sectional,
walnut table, matching lamp.

375-7691.

LANDLORDS
FREE SERVICE

NrtD $50 TO $500 RENTALS 
CLIENTS WAITING

RAPID RENTALS 

PL 4-3195 DA 4-1535

COMMODE CHAIR 
DA f-1943.

Bunk Bedt complete, ssfl. 
Baslnette, crib l> mattress, $10. 

377-U7S.
ChTome Dinette Set (Yf'CiilbwC 

Deluxe, with leaf I 4 chairs, Ex­ 
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